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National Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President Joe
Biden’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 44%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiiieeeieiiiiiee e 47%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron DeSantis?

Favorable........cccccoeveiiieeeee 38%
Unfavorable ... 47%
NOE SUIE ..t 15%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Nikki Haley?

Favorable.......cooooviieeiieeeeeee e 29%
Unfavorable ...........couveeeeiiiiiieeee e 37%
NOE SUME .., 34%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Pence?

Favorable........ccccooeveiiieeee 28%
Unfavorable ... 52%
NOE SUIE .. 20%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable......ccooooviieeieeeeeeeee e 36%
UNnfavorable ...........couveeieiiiiiieeee e 56%
NOE SUME e, 7%

If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Ron
DeSantis, who would you vote for?

JOE BideN.....covveeeiieeeee e 47%
RoON DeSantis..........cceeeeiiiiiiiiee e 44%
UNdecided.........coooeevevieeeiiieeeeee e 9%

Survey of 1,056 registered voters

Q7 If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Nikki
Haley, who would you vote for?

JOE BieN..coiiiiiiiiiiee e 45%
NIKKi HAIEY ... 39%
UNdecCided.......cccooiiiiiiiiieieeeieeee e 16%

Q8 If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Mike
Pence, who would you vote for?

JOE BIileN..coiiiiiiiiiie e 46%

Mike PeNCe .....cooiiiiiee e 38%

UNdecided........ccooiiiiiiiiiieae e 16%
Q9 If the candidates for President next year were

Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Donald
Trump, who would you vote for?

JOE BideN.....coovvieeiiieeeee e 49%
Donald Trump ....cooovvieieiiiieeeieee e 45%
UNdecided..........ooovvvuveeeeiiieeeeee e 7%

Q10 If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Pete Buttigieg and Republican
Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Pete BULHIQIE ....coevevvveieeeeee e 46%
Donald Trump ....ooooeciieeeeeeeeeee e 44%
Undecided.......ccoveiiieiiiiiiee e 10%

Q11 If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Kamala Harris and Republican
Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Kamala Harris ..........coceeeeiiiiieceee e 47%
Donald Trump .co.ooooieieeee e 47%
Undecided.........oooeveeeveeeeeiiiieeceee e 6%
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Q12 If the candidates for President next year were
Democrat Elizabeth Warren and Republican
Donald Trump, who would you vote for?

Elizabeth Warren ..........cccooovveieeiiiiiiiiieeeeeen 48%
Donald Trump ....ooooeiieee e 46%
Undecided.........coooevveveieeeiieieeeee e 5%

Q13 Who do you think is the greatest basketball
player of all time: LeBron James or Michael

Jordan?
LeBron James.........ccoovveeeeiiiiiiiiiieeee e 15%
Michael Jordan ..........ccocvveiiiiiiiiiiee e 58%
NOE SUIE ... 27%

Q14 In the 2020 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the

election?
Donald Trump ....coooviieeiiiieeeieee e 44%
Joe Biden.......oooiiiiiiii 49%
Someone else / Did Not Vote................c..c........ 7%

Q15 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q16 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

(DT T ol - | SRR 38%
Republican...........ccoocvviievieiiice e 31%
Independent..........ccccvvieereee e 31%
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Q17 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,

press 4.
Hispanic or Latino .........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiee. 10%
WHItE . 72%
African-American .........ccccooiiciieiiereeen e 12%
Other .. 6%
Q18 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1810 45, 34%
AB10 B5......veeoeeeeeeee e 41%
Older than B65.........coocviiiieeeeee e 25%

Q19 What is the highest level of education you have
received: high school graduate or less, some
college but did not finish, 2-year college
degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?

High school graduate or less ...........cccccuvveee.. 26%
Some college but did not finish ....................... 23%
2-year college degree .......ccccceoeevvveeieeeeennnnnes 12%
4-year college degree ..........cooovweereeeeereeennn. 25%
Post-graduate degree ..........occcceeviieeeiiiiieeenns 14%
Q20 Mode
Landling .......eeeeiiiie e 50%
TEXE e 50%
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2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Biden Approval

Approve | 44% 7% 80% 15%

Disapprove| 47% 90% 7% 65%

Not sure| 9% 3% 13% 20%
2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

DeSantis Favorability

Favorable| 38% 68% 8% 51%

Unfavorable| 47% 15% 79% 28%

Not sure| 15% 17% 13% 22%
2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Haley Favorability

Favorable| 29% 47% 13% 30%
Unfavorable| 37% 17% 56% 25%
Not sure| 34% 36% 31% 45%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Pence Favorability

Favorable| 28% 42% 14% 44%

Unfavorable| 52% 35% 70% 28%

Not sure| 20% 23% 16% 28%
2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Trump Favorability

Favorable| 36% 74% 4% 29%

Unfavorable| 56% 17% 93% 45%

Not sure| 7% 10% 3% 26%
2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Biden / DeSantis

Joe Biden| 47% 7% 86% 18%
Ron DeSantis| 44% 81% 9% 58%
Undecided| 9% 12% 5% 24%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Biden / Haley
Joe Biden| 45% 8% 81% 16%
Nikki Haley| 39% 73% 9% 41%
Undecided| 16% 19% 10% 43%

2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Biden / Pence

Joe Biden| 46% 8% 83% 16%

Mike Pence| 38% 69% 10% 46%

Undecided| 16% 23% 6% 37%
2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Biden / Trump

Joe Biden| 49% 8% 90% 11%
Donald Trump| 45% 86% 7% 49%
Undecided| 7% 6% 3% 40%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Buttigieg / Trump

Pete Buttigieg| 46% 6% 86% 14%

Donald Trump| 44% 86% 6% 48%

Undecided| 10% 8% 8% 38%
2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Harris / Trump

Kamala Harris | 47% 7% 88% 10%

Donald Trump| 47% 90% 6% 62%

Undecided| 6% 3% 6% 28%
2020 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Joe| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Bid...| e / Did not v...

Warren / Trump

Elizabeth Warren| 48% 8% 89% 10%
Donald Trump| 46% 89% 7% 55%
Undecided| 5% 3% 4% 36%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Bas-

2020 Vote

Donal-| Joe
d Tru...| Bid...

Someone els-
e/ Did not v...

Think James / Jordan
Is Greatest Basketball
Player of All Time

LeBron James
Michael Jordan

Not sure

15%
58%
27%

9% 20%
63% 55%
28% 25%

13%
49%
37%

Bas-

Gender

Wom...| Man

Biden Approval

Approve

Disapprove

Not sure

44%
47%
9%

47% 40%
42% 53%
1% 7%

Bas-

Gender

Wom...l Man

DeSantis Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

38%
47%
15%

33% 43%
48% 46%
19% 11%

February 10-11, 2023

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Haley Favorability
Favorable| 29% 23% 36%
Unfavorable| 37% 41% 31%

Not sure| 34% 35% 33%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Pence Favorability
Favorable| 28% 22% 36%
Unfavorable| 52% 55% 48%

Not sure| 20% 23% 16%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 36% 35% 38%
Unfavorable| 56% 56% 56%

Not sure| 7% 9% 6%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Biden / DeSantis
Joe Biden| 47% 51% 42%

Ron DeSantis | 44% 38% 51%
Undecided| 9% 1% 7%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Biden / Haley
Joe Biden| 45% 49% 40%
Nikki Haley| 39% 34% 45%
Undecided| 16% 18% 15%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Biden / Pence
Joe Biden| 46% 49% 42%

Mike Pence| 38% 35% 43%
Undecided| 16% 16% 15%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 49% 52% 45%

Donald Trump| 45% 42% 48%
Undecided| 7% 6% 8%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 46% 49% 43%

Donald Trump| 44% 41% 47%
Undecided| 10% 10% 9%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 47% 51% 42%

Donald Trump| 47% 43% 51%
Undecided| 6% 5% 7%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 48% 52% 44%
Donald Trump| 46% 43% 49%
Undecided| 5% 5% 7%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Think James / Jordan
Is Greatest Basketball
Player of All Time

LeBron James| 15% 19% 10%
Michael Jordan| 58% 50% 67%
Not sure| 27% 30% 23%

Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...

Biden Approval
Approve | 44% 79% 9% 35%

Disapprove| 47% 12% 86% 52%

Not sure| 9% 9% 5% 13%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 38% 1% 70% 37%
Unfavorable| 47% 73% 16% 46%
Not sure| 15% 16% 14% 17%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 29% 15% 48% 27%
Unfavorable| 37% 56% 17% 33%
Not sure| 34% 29% 35% 40%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Pence Favorability
Favorable| 28% 17% 43% 27%
Unfavorable| 52% 68% 36% 49%
Not sure| 20% 15% 21% 24%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters



Jr Public Policy
Polling

Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 36% 1% 73% 30%
Unfavorable| 56% 85% 18% 58%
Not sure| 7% 3% 8% 12%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Biden / DeSantis
Joe Biden| 47% 84% 7% 42%
Ron DeSantis| 44% 10% 84% 46%
Undecided| 9% 6% 9% 13%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Biden / Haley
Joe Biden| 45% 83% 6% 35%
Nikki Haley| 39% 8% 76% 40%
Undecided| 16% 8% 18% 25%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters



Jr Public Policy
Polling

Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Biden / Pence
Joe Biden| 46% 84% 8% 37%
Mike Pence| 38% 11% 70% 40%
Undecided| 16% 5% 22% 22%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 49% 83% 10% 45%
Donald Trump| 45% 11% 84% 45%
Undecided| 7% 5% 6% 9%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 46% 81% 9% 40%
Donald Trump| 44% 14% 81% 44%
Undecided| 10% 5% 10% 16%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 47% 85% 8% 40%
Donald Trump| 47% 13% 88% 47%
Undecided| 6% 3% 3% 14%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 48% 84% 10% 43%
Donald Trump| 46% 12% 86% 49%
Undecided| 5% 4% 4% 8%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Think James / Jordan
Is Greatest Basketball
Player of All Time
LeBron James| 15% 22% 10% 11%
Michael Jordan| 58% 54% 63% 59%
Not sure| 27% 25% 27% 30%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters
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Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Biden Approval
Approve| 44% 50% 39% 65% 50%
Disapprove| 47% 26% 55% 22% 35%
Not sure| 9% 23% 6% 13% 15%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 38% 23% 43% 11% 46%
Unfavorable| 47% 53% 44% 64% 36%
Not sure| 15% 24% 12% 25% 18%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 29% 23% 31% 21% 25%
Unfavorable| 37% 53% 34% 42% 29%
Not sure| 34% 24% 34% 36% 46%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Pence Favorability
Favorable| 28% 31% 30% 16% 25%
Unfavorable| 52% 44% 52% 59% 48%
Not sure| 20% 25% 18% 24% 27%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 36% 26% 41% 17% 40%
Unfavorable| 56% 63% 52% 7% 48%
Not sure| 7% M1% 7% 6% 12%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Biden / DeSantis
Joe Biden| 47% 55% 41% 80% 38%
Ron DeSantis | 44% 37% 49% 14% 53%
Undecided| 9% 8% 10% 6% 10%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Biden / Haley
Joe Biden| 45% 58% 39% 70% 38%
Nikki Haley| 39% 26% 45% 17% 38%
Undecided| 16% 15% 17% 13% 23%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Biden / Pence
Joe Biden| 46% 48% 41% 80% 39%
Mike Pence| 38% 37% 43% 16% 29%
Undecided| 16% 15% 16% 4% 32%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 49% 48% 45% 77% 43%
Donald Trump| 45% 43% 48% 23% 45%
Undecided| 7% 9% 7% - 12%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 46% 46% 44% 66% 39%
Donald Trump| 44% 31% 48% 28% 43%
Undecided| 10% 23% 8% 7% 18%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 47% 53% 42% 73% 41%
Donald Trump| 47% 37% 52% 21% 50%
Undecided| 6% 9% 6% 6% 10%
Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 48% 51% 44% 76% 41%
Donald Trump| 46% 45% 50% 23% 50%
Undecided| 5% 5% 6% 1% 9%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Hispanic| Whit-| African-|Othe-
e or Lati... e | Americ... r
Think James / Jordan
Is Greatest Basketball
Player of All Time
LeBron James| 15% 24% 13% 26% -
Michael Jordan| 58% 60% 59% 50% 60%
Not sure| 27% 15% 28% 24% 40%
Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden Approval
Approve| 44% 48% 38%  47%

Disapprove| 47% 38% 53% 49%

Not sure| 9% 14% 8% 4%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 38% 33% 40% 40%
Unfavorable| 47% 54% 42% 46%

Not sure| 15% 13% 18% 14%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 1,056 registered voters



Jr Public Policy
Polling

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Haley Favorability
Favorable| 29% 23% 32% 32%
Unfavorable| 37% 41% 34% 37%

Not sure| 34% 36% 35% 31%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Pence Favorability
Favorable| 28% 23% 29% 35%
Unfavorable| 52% 56% 52% 46%

Not sure| 20% 21% 19% 19%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 36% 32% 38% 39%
Unfavorable| 56% 61% 53% 54%

Notsure| 7% 6% 9% 7%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden / DeSantis
Joe Biden| 47% 54% 42%  45%

Ron DeSantis| 44% 39% 47% 45%
Undecided| 9% 7% 11% 10%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden / Haley
Joe Biden| 45% 50% 40% 44%
Nikki Haley| 39% 33% 44% 40%
Undecided| 16% 17% 16% 16%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden / Pence
Joe Biden| 46% 52% 42% 44%
Mike Pence| 38% 35% 39%  42%
Undecided| 16% 13% 18% 14%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 49% 52% 45% 50%

Donald Trump| 45% 39% 49% 44%
Undecided| 7% 9% 5% 6%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 46% 53% 40% 47%
Donald Trump| 44% 33% 52% 46%

Undecided| 10% 14% 8% 7%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 47% 54% 42% 47%
Donald Trump| 47% 38% 53% 46%

Undecided| 6% 8% 5% 7%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 48% 55% 43% 47%
Donald Trump| 46% 38% 53% 46%
Undecided| 5% 6% 4% 6%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Think James / Jordan
Is Greatest Basketball
Player of All Time

LeBron James| 15% 21% 9% 16%
Michael Jordan| 58% 57% 63% 52%
Not sure| 27% 22% 28% 33%

Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Biden Approval

Approve| 44% 38% 37% 40% 50% 57%

Disapprove| 47% 49% 55% 51% 43% 34%

Not sure| 9% 13% 7% 9% 7% 9%

February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 38% 37% 44% 37% 37% 29%
Unfavorable| 47% 40% 40% 45% 50% 67%
Not sure| 15% 23% 15% 18% 13% 4%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 29% 32% 30% 30% 27% 26%
Unfavorable| 37% 29% 40% 38% 34% 49%
Not sure| 34% 39% 30% 32% 39% 25%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Pence Favorability
Favorable| 28% 37% 26% 28% 24% 22%
Unfavorable| 52% 36% 55% 52% 60% 63%
Not sure| 20% 27% 20% 19% 15% 16%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 36% 48% 40% 40% 30% 18%
Unfavorable| 56% 46% 50% 50% 65% 75%
Not sure| 7% 6% 10% 10% 5% 7%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Biden / DeSantis
Joe Biden| 47% 40% 39% 40% 55% 64%
Ron DeSantis | 44% 46% 50% 52% 40% 30%
Undecided| 9% 14% 1% 8% 5% 6%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Biden / Haley
Joe Biden| 45% 39% 40% 37% 50% 58%
Nikki Haley| 39% 37% 47% 47% 35% 29%
Undecided| 16% 24% 12% 16% 15% 13%
February 10-11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Biden / Pence
Joe Biden| 46% 39% 40% 40% 54% 61%
Mike Pence| 38% 45% 43% 39% 34% 26%
Undecided| 16% 16% 18% 21% 1% 13%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 49% 39% 42% 47% 58% 64%
Donald Trump| 45% 54% 51% 45% 37% 29%
Undecided| 7% 7% 7% 7% 6% 7%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Buttigieg / Trump
Pete Buttigieg| 46% 38% 40% 44% 54% 61%
Donald Trump| 44% 51% 48% 47% 39% 30%
Undecided| 10% 11% 1% 9% 8% 10%
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Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Harris / Trump
Kamala Harris| 47% 41% 42% 40% 53% 62%
Donald Trump| 47% 52% 53% 52% 40% 33%
Undecided| 6% 7% 5% 8% 7% 5%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Warren / Trump
Elizabeth Warren| 48% 42% 43% 43% 54% 62%
Donald Trump| 46% 53% 52% 52% 40% 31%
Undecided| 5% 5% 5% 5% 6% 7%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Think James / Jordan
Is Greatest Basketball
Player of All Time
LeBron James| 15% 20% 1% 10% 12% 19%
Michael Jordan| 58% 57% 55% 67% 61% 54%
Not sure| 27% 24% 34% 22% 27% 27%
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Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Biden Approval
Approve| 44% 42% 45%
Disapprove| 47% 52% 42%
Not sure| 9% 5% 13%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 38% 40% 36%
Unfavorable| 47% 42% 52%
Not sure| 15% 18% 13%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 29% 32% 26%
Unfavorable| 37% 38% 36%
Not sure| 34% 30% 39%
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Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Pence Favorability
Favorable| 28% 33% 23%
Unfavorable| 52% 46% 58%
Not sure| 20% 21% 19%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 36% 43% 30%
Unfavorable| 56% 51% 61%
Not sure| 7% 6% 9%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Biden / DeSantis
Joe Biden| 47% 40% 54%
Ron DeSantis| 44% 48% 40%
Undecided| 9% 13% 6%
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Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Biden / Haley
Joe Biden| 45% 41% 49%
Nikki Haley| 39% 44% 34%
Undecided| 16% 15% 18%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Biden / Pence
Joe Biden| 46% 40% 52%
Mike Pence| 38% 42% 34%
Undecided| 16% 18% 13%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 49% 44% 54%
Donald Trump| 45% 49% 40%
Undecided| 7% 7% 6%
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Mode

Landli...| Text

Buttigieg / Trump

Pete Buttigieg
Donald Trump
Undecided

46%
44%
10%

42% 50%
49% 38%
8% 1%

Bas-

Mode

Landli...| Text

Harris / Trump

Kamala Harris
Donald Trump
Undecided

47%
47%
6%

44% 50%
51% 42%
5% 8%

Bas-

Mode

Landli...|Text

Warren / Trump

Elizabeth Warren
Donald Trump
Undecided

48%
46%
5%

45% 51%
50% 42%
4% 7%
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Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Think James / Jordan
Is Greatest Basketball
Player of All Time

LeBron James
Michael Jordan

Not sure

15% 18% 12%
58% 55% 61%
27% 28% 27%
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